(Last updated April 16, 2024)

2024 DAKOTAS ANNUAL CONFERENCE

Wednesday - June 5, 2024

(at Bismarck McCabe UMC)

8:00 am
1:00 pm
1:00 pm
2:00 pm
2:00 pm
3:30 pm
4:00 pm
4:00 pm
4:30 pm
5:00 pm
5:45 pm
6:30 pm
8:00 pm

Mtg. Cabinet

CCYM

Mtg. Archives & History

Mtg. BOM (Dinner 5pm)

Mtg. Higher Ground (Dinner 5pm)
Mtg. CCFA (until 5pm)

Mtg. Historical Society

Mtg. Miss. Impact (Dinner 5pm)
Orientation First Time Attendee
Various Dinner Gatherings
Clergy Fellowship Gathering
Clergy Session — Part 1

Young Clergy Gathering

JUNE 6-8, 2024 , BISMARCK, ND

Thursday - June 6, 2024
(at Bismarck Legacy UMC)

8:30 am Opening Worship
(Episcopal Address)

10:00 am BREAK

10:30 am Plenary | — Non-Voting Items
(Missional Report)

11:45 pm LUNCH BUFFET with
3 Lunch-n-Learn options
Also: Extension Ministry Luncheon
Also: Clergy Spouse Luncheon

1:15 pm Plenary Il - Legislation
2:30 pm BREAK

3:00 pm Speaker

4:15 pm Clergy Session Part 2
4:15 pm Laity Session

5:45 pm Evening Social

(Party on the Lawn)

Friday - June 7, 2024

(at Bismarck Legacy UMC)

8:30 am Worship (Miracle Offering)
9:45 am BREAK

10:15am Plenary Il — Voting Items

11:45am LUNCH BUFFET with
3 Lunch-n-Learn options
Also: Retiree Luncheon

1:15 pm 3 Workshop Options

2:30 pm Speaker

3:15 pm BREAK

3:45 pm Plenary IV (Legislation/ Business)
5:15 pm Dinner Recess on your own

Except: Ordinand/ Commissionee Dinner

7:00 pm Plenary V - Honorees
Memorial Recognition

8:30 pm Adjourn for the day

Saturday - June 8, 2024
(at Bismarck McCabe UMC)
8:30 am Breakfast Gatherings on your own

10:00 am Service of Life in Ministry

Noon Adjournment

Event Address: BISMARCK LEGACY UMC @ 4600 Durango Dr, Bismarck, ND 58503 & BISMARCK MCCABE UMC @ 1030 6th St N, Bismarck, ND 58501




