2024 DAKOTAS ANNUAL CONFERENCE JUNE 6-8, 2024, BISMARCK, ND

Wednesday - June 5, 2024 (at Bismarck McCabe UMC)		Thursday - June 6, 2024 (at Bismarck Legacy UMC)		Friday - June 7, 2024 (at Bismarck Legacy UMC)	
8:00 am	Mtg. Cabinet	8:30 am	Opening Worship	8:30 am	Worship (Miracle Offering)
1:00 pm	CCYM		(Episcopal Address)	9:45 am	BREAK
1:00 pm	Mtg. Archives & History	10:00 am	BREAK	10:15 am	Plenary III – Voting Items
2:00 pm	Mtg. BOM (Dinner 5pm)	10:30 am	Plenary I – Non-Voting Items (Missional Report)	11:45 am	LUNCH BUFFET with 3 Lunch-n-Learn options
2:00 pm	Mtg. Higher Ground (Dinner 5pm)	11:45 pm	LUNCH BUFFET with		Also: Retiree Luncheon
3:30 pm	Mtg. CCFA (until 5pm)		3 Lunch-n-Learn options	1:15 pm	3 Workshop Options
4:00 pm	Mtg. Historical Society		Also: Extension Ministry Luncheon Also: Clergy Spouse Luncheon	2:30 pm	Speaker
4:00 pm	Mtg. Miss. Impact (Dinner 5pm)	1:15 pm	Plenary II - Legislation	3:15 pm	BREAK
4:30 pm	Orientation First Time Attendee	2:30 pm	BREAK	3:45 pm	Plenary IV (Legislation/ Business)
5:00 pm	Various Dinner Gatherings	3:00 pm	Speaker	5:15 pm	Dinner Recess on your own Except: Ordinand/ Commissionee Dinner
5:45 pm	Clergy Fellowship Gathering	4:15 pm	4:15 pm Clergy Session Part 2	7:00 pm	Plenary V - Honorees Memorial Recognition
6:30 pm	Clergy Session – Part 1	4:15 pm	Laity Session		
8:00 pm	Young Clergy Gathering	5:45 pm	Evening Social (Party on the Lawn)	8:30 pm	Adjourn for the day
				Catunda	0 2024

Saturday - June 8, 2024

(at Bismarck McCabe UMC)

8:30 am Breakfast Gatherings on your own

10:00 am Service of Life in Ministry

Noon Adjournment